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JCB Inc
Kristian Tapley
Business Intelligence Manager
Dir #:+1 912-447-2000  Mo #:912 244 0307 
kristian.tapley@jcb.com

Lingong Heavy Machinery Co.,Ltd.
Hao Zhang
AEM Reporter
Dir #:86 15253117106  
991189744@qq.com

Manitou Equipment America LLC
Sandra Philippe
Head of Market Study
Dir #:+33 2 40 09 22 55  
s.philippe@manitou-group.com

Manitou Equipment America LLC
Becky Scott
Product & Market Analyst
Dir #:262-338-7538  
b.scott@manitou-group.com

MEC Aerial Work Platforms
Barry Lawson
Marketing Manager
Dir #:+1 559-842-1532  Mo #:+1 559-765-9434
blawson@mecawp.com

Pettibone/Traverse Lift, LLC
Mitch Fedie
Marketing Manger
Dir #:+1 906-201-0024  
mfedie@gopettibone.com
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Paul Si
Analyst
Dir #:+1 861-326-9064 ext 090  Mo #:+8613269064090
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Jeff Ford
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Manitou Equipment America LLC
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Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Corey Connolly (PS)
Senior Product Manager
Dir #:519-837-0888  Mo #:226-218-1425
corey.connolly@skyjack.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Daniel Fulton
Marketing Coordinator
Dir #:(519) 837 0888 Ext. 24503  
daniel.fulton@skyjack.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Laxman Shasttri
Marketing Analyst 
Dir #:519-837-0888  
laxmanshastri.sankaranarayanan@skyjack.com

Terex AWP Genie
(Terex Corporation)
Joseph (Joey) Abou-Samra
Commercial Analytics Lead
Co #:425-881-1800  Mo #:14255881737
joseph.abousamra@terex.com

Toyota Material Handling
Henri Fragante
Sr. Manager Strategic Planning/Project Management
Dir #:+1 812-344-9723  
henri.fragante@toyotatmh.com

XCMG North America Corporation
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Edda Gavidia
Inside Sales
Dir #:+1 217-993-1372 ext _____  
egavidia@xcmg.com

XCMG North America Corporation
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Alex Win
Engineer
Dir #:+1 206-399-6300  
alex.win@xcmgarc.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Malcolm Early
Vice President - Marketing
Dir #:519-837-0888 X24657  Mo #:226-218-1470
malcolm.early@skyjack.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Vrinda Krishna
Marketing Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 519 837 0888 x24332  
vrinda.krishna@skyjack.com

Snorkel
(Xtreme Manufacturing)
Emma Cribb
Inside Sales Manager
Dir #:+44 (0) 191 461 6844  

Toyota Material Handling
Dani Dean
Market Research Analyst
Dir #:+1 812-342-8360  
dani.dean@toyotatmh.com

Toyota Material Handling
Airi Kaneko
Co #:+1 812-342-0060  
a.kaneko@aichi-corp.com

XCMG North America Corporation
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Spencer Lee
Manager of Marketing and Data Analytics
Dir #:+1 725-605-2777  Mo #:702-755-0162
spencer.lee@xcmgusa.com

Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group
Tiantian  (Candice) Zheng
Business Manager
Dir #:+86 13182372040  
zhtt@xcmg.com
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Zhejiang Dingli Machinery Co., Ltd.
Cherry  Song
Statistics Reporter
Dir #:+1 37- 3821- 8191  
import@cndingli.com

Zoomlion Heavy Industry
Nicky Zhang
Sales Manager & Marketing Manager - NA
Dir #:+1 262-835-1828 ext 121  Mo #:262-977-0944
nicky.zhang@zoomlion-na.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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